TLV702XXDBVR(MS)
Product specification
TLV702XXDBVR(MS)
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
SOT-23-5 Pin Configurations
产品描述
TLV702XXDBVR(MS) 系列是一组低压差（LDO）转换器，具有 1.2V 至 5.5V 宽电压输入范围、低压差、低功耗和小型化
封装的等特性。

TLV702XXDBVR(MS)
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
订购信息
订单型号 封装形式 包装/数量
TLV70212DBVR(MS) SOT-23-5 盘装/3000pcs
TLV70215DBVR(MS)
TLV70218DBVR(MS)
TLV70225DBVR(MS)
TLV70228DBVR(MS)
TLV70230DBVR(MS)
TLV70233DBVR(MS)
SOT-23-5
SOT-23-5
SOT-23-5
SOT-23-5
SOT-23-5
SOT-23-5
盘装/3000pcs
盘装/3000pcs
盘装/3000pcs
盘装/3000pcs
盘装/3000pcs
盘装/3000pcs
TLV702XXDBVR(MS)
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
Attention
■ Any and all MSKSEMI Semiconductor products described or contained herein do not have specifications that can
handle applications that require extremely high levels of reliability, such as life-support systems, aircraft's control systems, or